

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-12	219	Version:	1	Name:	Memorandum of Agreement - Non-Pr Organization - Prescott Circus Theat Learning Program - Family, School, a Partnerships (FSCP) Department	re - Summer
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/27/2	2014			In control:	Teaching and Learning Committee	
On agenda:	6/11/2	2014			Final action:	6/11/2014	
Enactment date:	6/11/	2014			Enactment #:	14-0953	
Sponsors:	Prescott Circus Theatre (PCT), Oakland, CA, a Non-Profit Organization, and the Memorandum of Agreement for the Specific School Site, Place @ Prescott Elementary, for PCT to provide its Prescott Circus Theatre's Summer Program 2014, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at PLACE @Prescott, via FSCP Department, for the period of June 16, 2014 through July 18, 2014, at no cost to the District.						
Indexes:							
-							
Indexes:						rofit Organization - Prescott Circus The unity Partnerships (FSCP) Department	
Indexes: Code sections:	Learr	ning Progr		y, Sch	lool, and Commu		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Learr Julie.	ning Progr	am - Famil	y, Sch	lool, and Commu	unity Partnerships (FSCP) Department	

Approval by the Board of Education of a Memorandum of Agreement between the District and Prescott Circus Theatre (PCT), Oakland, CA, a Non-Profit Organization, and the Memorandum of Agreement for the Specific School Site, Place @ Prescott Elementary, for PCT to provide its Prescott Circus Theatre's Summer Program 2014, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at PLACE @Prescott, via FSCP Department, for the period of June 16, 2014 through July 18, 2014, at no cost to the District.